Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Ale	xand	ria, VA 22313-1450	<u></u>	<u> </u>	Attorney Docket No.	121535
		cord the attached document.	sheet, attachments, and doc	штепt: <u>2</u>		
1.	А.	Name of conveying parties: 1) Toshihiko TSUJI 2) Yoshitomo NAGA 3) Manabu FUJII 4) Hironori MURAK Additional name(s) of convey	CAMI	1) NIE 2-3, M CHIY 2) SEI CORE 277, I	d address of receiving partic ON CORPORATIO LARUNOUCHI 3-C ODA-KU, TOKYO NDAI NIKON PORATION PAKO AZAHARA, ORI-SHI, MIYAGI-H	ON HOME, , JAPAN
3.	A. 🖄 🗆 🙃 6.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: All) Febru	·		nal naine(s) & address(es) ati	
4.	A.	Patent Application No. <u>10/9</u>	<u>969,971 </u>	B. Patent N	(o.(s)	
			Additional numbers atta	iched? 🔲 Yes 🔀	No	
	C.	Title of Application: EXPO	SURE SYSTEM AND	METHOD FOR N	MANUFACTURING DI	EVICE
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number	of applications and patents i	nvolved: <u>l</u>
	Nε	ame: Mario A. Costantino	and the state of t		arge Deposit Account N 37 CFR 3.41) in the amou	
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.		
9.	To t	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and boriginal decument. rio A. Cospantino Registration			rect and any attached copy i	s a true copy of
		se O. Covier Registration No. 5				

PATENT REEL: 015876 FRAME: 0035

A	SST	C	NT.	A EVI	VТ
$\boldsymbol{\alpha}$					•

		(1)	<u>Toshiniko TSUJI</u>	(5)
(1-8)		(2)	Yoshitomo NAGAHASHI	
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Manabu FUJII	
	7-	(4)	Hironori MURAKAMI	(8)
		(-)	In consideration of the new of the delice	
		of the	undersigned, each undersigned agrees to a	(\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each essign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee			
	-	(9)	(1) NIKON CORPORATION	
			(1) 2-3, Marunouchi 3	B-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan
(10)	Insert Address of	(IM)	(2) 277, Tako Azahara	a, Natori-shi, Miyagi-ken, Japan
	Assignee	(10)	_	
		entire in all aubsti	right, title and interest for the United State applications for patent including any and a	signoc's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the cs of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, as all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, titlers Patent, extensions, reissues and recramination certificates
(11)	Insert	(11)	EXPOSURE SYSTEM AND I	METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING DEVICE
	Identification such as Title, Case			
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ncy Docket No.	
		-		a application for patent in the United States of America on even
		date h	rewith or	a position of the case of the
(12)	Insert Date of			
	Signing of Application	(12)	on February 1, 2005	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number 10	0/969,971
(25)	Identification for		October 22, 2004	
	filed applications	filed		
as the A applicat every w provisio grant of zaid app and that	assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to tion or continuation or division this appossible in obtaining evidence. 3) Each undersigned agrees to assort the International Convention. 4) Each undersigned agrees to a valid United States patent to the States patent to the States patent to the said Assignee, a he has not executed, and will not me, assigns and legal representatives.	execute : creof, or and goin execute : n for Pro perform e Assign and req s Assign execute,	all papers necessary in connection with any patent or reissue application based the g forward with such interference. If papers and documents and perform any loction of Industrial Property or similar aguil affirmative acts which may be necessare, ests the Commissioner of Patents to issue to of the entire interest, and covenants that any agreements in conflict herewith, and	y to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or reexamination a any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his hears,
шау be r				er to insert on this assignment any further identification that nd Trademark Office for recordation of this document.
		-	idersigned on the date(s) opposite the t	
D-1	February 1, 2005	- J 44 (U M)		t 0'0'l 5t 5t
-			Name of Inventor/ 	whitema Negationalia (SEAL)
	February 1, 2005			Yoshitomo NAGAHASHI
	February 1, 2005			<i>Manahu FILITI</i> (SEAL)
	February 1, 2005			nongbu Murakami (SEAL) Hironori MURAKAMI
Date			Name of Inventor	(SEAL)
Date _	0.1110		Name of Inventor	(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor	(SĒAL)
Date			Name of Inventor	(SEAL)
then it sh	This assignment should preferab ould be signed before at least two		s who also sign here:	to U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither,
Date	February 1, 2005		₩itness	Takashi Masukawa
Date	February 1, 2005		Witness	Takashi Masukawa Hidefumi Toki
_	·			v ————————————————————————————————————

PATENT **REEL: 015876 FRAME: 0036**